State of	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta		Fee: \$20.00
	Division Of Business		
	148 W. River S Providence RI 0290		
HOPE	(401) 222-30	40	
Non-Profit Corporation Annual Report Filing Period: June 1 - June 30			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-6-94 report within the time prescribed b \$25.00.			
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2016			
1. Corporate ID No. 00016	0246		
2. Name of Corporation THE BARRY WALSH AND FRIENDS FOUNDATION			
3. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>RI</u>			
4. Corporate Address in Rhode	Island		
No. and Street: <u>54 DIX</u>	ON ST		
City or Town: <u>NEWP</u>	ORT State: RI	Zip: <u>02840</u> Country:	USA
5. Foreign Corporation. Enter F	Principal Office Address		
No. and Street: <u>54 DIXON ST</u>			
City or Town: <u>NEWPORT</u>	State: <u>RI</u> Zip: <u>02840</u> Co	untry:	
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of the Affairs Which a	re Actually Conducted in Rhoc	le Island
TO RAISE MONEY FOR TH	E BENEFIT AND USE OF	THE FOUNDATION IN ACH	<u>IIEVING</u>
ITS CHARITABLE GOALS A	ND OBJECTIVES		
7. Names and Addresses of the	Officers and Directors:		
All officers and directors mu Incorporator is no longer ap		r directors have been elected,	the title
THE NUMBER OF DIRECTORS OF A DOMESTIC(RHODE ISLAND)CORPORATION SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN THREE(3). R.I.G.L. 7-6-23			
Title	Individual Name	Address	
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip Co	ode, Country
PRESIDENT	ROBERT WALSH	54 DIXON ST. APT. NEWPORT, RI 02840 USA	

DONNA PRESCOTT

424 WOLCOTT AVE MIDDLETOWN, RI 02842 USA

SECRETARY

	DANIEL PRESCOTT	424 WOLCOTT AVE MIDDLETOWN, RI 02840 USA
DIRECTOR	ROBERT WALSH	54 DIXON ST APT B NEWPORT, RI 02840 USA
DIRECTOR	WILLIM VALENTE	260 ALLSTON AVE MIDDLETOWN, RI 02840 US
DIRECTOR	DONNA PRESCOTT	424 WOLCOTT AVENUE MIDDLETOWN, RI 02842 USA
9. This report must be signed		
signature of the individual acknowledgement of the sig individual's act and deed o true, as of the date of the el	or individuals signing this inst gnatory, under penalties of per r the act and deed of the comp lectronic filing, in compliance	Ithorized person. This electronic rument constitutes the affirmation or jury, that this instrument is that any, and that the facts stated herein are with R.I. Gen. Laws § 7-6.
signature of the individual acknowledgement of the sig individual's act and deed o true, as of the date of the el By <u>ROBERT WALSH</u>	or individuals signing this inst gnatory, under penalties of per r the act and deed of the comp lectronic filing, in compliance	rument constitutes the affirmation or jury, that this instrument is that any, and that the facts stated herein are